
Sr. No Name Designation Email ID

1 Dr. Smita Patterson School Principal - President principal.pimpri@podar.org

2 Ms. Nisha Rahul Jagtap ECPTA Member-Grade 9- Vice President nisharjagtap@gmail.com

3 Ms. Sutapa Pal ECPTA Member-Grade 7- Secretary sutapamitra5@gmail.com

4 Ms. Sneha Sawant School Accountant-Treasurer account.pimpri@podar.org

Name of the ECPTA Members

5 Ms. Ishvari Ingavle ECPTA Member-Grade 1 ishvarikadam22@gmail.com

6 Mr. Shivkumar Rathi ECPTA Member-Grade 2 sksrathi@gmail.com

7 Ms. Poonam Yadav ECPTA Member-Grade 3 poonam.kdcbasti@gmail.com

8 Ms. Deepali Kale ECPTA Member-Grade 4 deepali.kale23@gmail.com

9 Ms. Prradnya Jagtap ECPTA Member-Grade 5 prajind@rediffmail.com

10 Ms. Payal D Dharmakar ECPTA Member-Grade 6 payaldharamkar@gmail.com

11 Ms. Rajashree Ajit Tarade ECPTA Member-Grade 8 rajashreejagadale7@gmail.com

12 Ms. Superna Tickoo ECPTA Member-Grade 10 superna.tickoo@gmail.com 

13 Mr.Pramod Bodne ECPTA Member-Grade 10 psbodne123@gmail.com

14 Mr.Rafiq Malik ECPTA Member-Grade 11 shaikhwazeeda@gmail.com

15 Ms Nidhi Shukla ECPTA Member-Grade 12 nidshukla30@yahoo.com

Name of the Teachers Members

16 Ms. Natasha Naresh Natu Teachers Member-Grade 1 natasha.natu@podar.org

17 Ms. Chhavi Grover Teachers Member-Grade 2 chhavi.grover@podar.org

18 Ms. Reshma Santosh Sapkal Teachers Member-Grade 3 reshma.sapkal@podar.org

19 Ms. Pratibha Vishal Daunde Teachers Member-Grade 4 pratibha.daunde@podar.org

20 Ms. Olimathy Teachers Member-Grade 5 olimathy.r@podar.org

21 Ms.Ritu Chhibber Teachers Member-Grade 6 ritu.chhibber@podar.org

22 Ms.Swati Anil Nikam Teachers Member-Grade 7 swati.anikam@podar.org

23 Ms. Monika Khabri Teachers Member-Grade 8 monika.khabri@podar.org

24 Mr.Manohar Wankhede Teachers Member-Grade 9 manohar.wankhede@podar.org

25 Ms.Smrati Awanish Tiwari Teachers Member-Grade 10 smrati.tiwari@podar.org

26 Mr.Vinay Kumar Ramashankar Verma Teachers Member-Grade 11 vinay.verma@podar.org

27 Ms. Jasmine Khare Teachers Member-Grade 12 vpmorning.pimpri@podar.org
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